2023 Peter Jackson On-Track Schedule

Saturday
MANDATORY Driver's Meeting

7:45

8:30

11:50

1:00

5:00

5:15

P1
R1
P3
Q1
R2
Q3
R3

Lunch

SpR

R4

R5

R6

R7
Special

Track Closed

Awards

VH

Formula Classic
Classic

VH

Formula Classic
Classic

VH

PJ Tribute-Sportsman Grid
Formula Classic

Classic

VH

Classic

John Greenwood Tribute

Note(1): CL 4 & 5 will run on VH grid
Note(2): As a VARAC Event all starters in points races receive premuim start points
Note(3): John Greenwood Tribute

Timing: After racing is completed

Location: Mocj Grid area

20 mins
15 mins
20 mins
25 mins
15 mins
25 mins
25 mins

1hr

20 mins
15 mins
25 mins
25 mins
25 mins

Aug 5/2022

CASC Trailer

(see Note (1))

Points race (single points)
Points race (single points)

Points race (single points)

Points race (single points)
Points race (single points)
Points race (double points)
Points race (double points)

2 Parade Laps (see Note (3))

Program: Tribute/ancedotes followed by 2 "missing wing" parade laps
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