

## 2023 Peter Jackson On-Track Schedule

Aug 5/2022

Rev:3

## Saturday

7:45	MANDATORY Driver's Meeting		CASC Trailer	
8:30	P1	VH	20 mins	(see Note (1))
	R1	Formula Classic	15 mins	Points race (single points)
	P3	Classic	20 mins	
	Q1	VH	25 mins	
	R2	Formula Classic	15 mins	Points race (single points)
	Q3	Classic	25 mins	
	R3	VH	25 mins	Points race (single points)
11:50	Lunch		1 hr	
1:00	SpR	PJ Tribute-Sportsman Grid	20 mins	
	R4	Formula Classic	15 mins	Points race (single points)
	R5	Classic	25 mins	Points race (single points)
	R6	VH	25 mins	Points race (double points)
	R7	Classic	25 mins	Points race (double points)
	Special	John Greenwood Tribute	2 Parado	e Laps (see Note (3))
5:00	Track Closed			
5:15	Awards			

Note(1): CL 4 & 5 will run on VH grid

Note(2): As a VARAC Event all starters in points races receive premuim start points

Note(3): John Greenwood Tribute

Timing: After racing is completed

Location: Mocj Grid area

Program: Tribute/ancedotes followed by 2 "missing wing" parade laps